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Customier Order Date:
— P _ 16.11.2023
Customer Order Number:
4731379400
ESTABLISHED 1218 KWV Order Number:
Warshay Investments Pty Ltd tfa KWV 110877138
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 |Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073511
Reg. No. . 2012/018792/07
PR PO 15 Te502 Gross Weight @ 24.250kg

o] 53

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 538 OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

L8

Aack:

s00144 |700v25141 | Laborie Merlot 6x750ml 2021

901185 |700024861 | Annabelle Cuvee. Roge 6x750ml . cs
900134 |700025437 | KWV Classic Merlot 6x750ml 2022 cs

By

& x 750 1.0
6 x 750 1.0

427.80
413.82

2.40 417.53
9.20 375.75
A
i N E=T.
FHeF

417.53
375.75

62.63
56.36

480.16
432.11

4

Delivered by

‘Liquor Runner Durxban
30 HILLCLIMB ROAD

MAHOGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

Received in good order
on behalf of Cuptomer
Name:

Signature:
|pate:

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Cuastomer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:

End of month, plus three days

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank:

FNB

Rcc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655
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Warshay Investments (Ptty) Ltd 100000941
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Date Printed: 21.11.2023 11:22:58

Store DSD Receiving POD (Proof of Deiivery)
KC30 Scottburgh

POD Date/Time: 21.11.2023 11:22.54

ASN Number:, -

Invoice Number: 10041050782
Vehicle Trip Number: 45273465

Received By: RGOVENDER450\$Roseann Govender
}

Vehicle Registration: FZWG14FS
Driver: nyawo
Terminal ID: KCSOBDW02615Q6

Goods Receipt Document / Year: 5009741415 i

2023 :
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Article Description
Barcode Quantity X Mass Pack
LABORIE MERLOT 750ML
6002323301998 1X 6
ANNABELLE CUVEE ROSE 750ML
6002323021865 1X 6 :

|
KWV MERLOT CLASSIC 750ML I
6002323300595 1X 6 !
SKU Tot: g |
Totals: 3



